Pre-Configured Systems
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 19-May-2010
Features
ARK-6310-6M01E
ARK-6310-3M04E
Fanless Mini-ITX Embedded
Computer System with Intel®
Atom™ and Core™2 Duo Solution

ARK-6310-3M04E
Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU VGA G-LAN *USB 2.0 COM Audio KB/MS
ARK-6310-3M04E Intel Atom N270 1.6 GHz 1 2 4 ~ 8 3 ~ 4 Yes Yes
ARK-6310-6M01E Intel ULV C2D 1.06 GHz 1 2 4 ~ 8 2 ~ 4 Yes Yes
Note: Packing accessory kit included with serial cable which supports up to 4 COMs
* Supports up to 8 USB ports via optional cable kit (P/N: 9652631001)
Optional Accessories
External AC-to-DC Adapter and Power Cable
Part Number Description
1757000222 AC-to-DC adapter, DC 19 V/65 W with Phoenix power plug
1757001377 AC-to-DC adapter, DC 19 V/90 W with Phoenix power plug
1700001947 Power cable 2-pin 180 cm, USA type
1700001948 Power cable 2-pin 180 cm, Europe type
1700001949 Power cable 2-pin 180 cm, UK type
1700002141 Power cable 2-pin 180 cm, Japan type
Accessories
Part Number Description
989K008732 VESA mounting plate for ARK-6620/6310
ARK-WLAN-USBE ARK-6 series wireless LAN 802.11 b/g module
9652631001 4 USB cable kit for ARK-6310
Disk driver
housing for one
2.5" HDD
Fanless heat sink